Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jay Snowden - (1110615) - Cardiff Metropolitan University - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Date

30/03/19
29/07/19
16/02/20
19/01/20
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16/02/20
19/01/20
29/07/19
30/03/19

Meet
PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019
Swim Wales Summer Nationals
Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
C. 0. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020

Meet
Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
C. 0. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019

Venue

Plymouth
Swansea
Sheffield
Cardiff
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Cardiff
Swansea
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cardiff 1
Cardiff Met 1
Cardiff Met 1
Cardiff Met 1
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